GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG  Kompetenz Schiesssport

27. Toggenburger Herbstschiessen -

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

www.schuetzenportal.ch

Rang
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Teilnehmer
Zellweger Urs
Kaiser Paul
Kiinzli Werner
Knaus Paul
Bisser Ivo

Kellenberger Thomas

Senn Michael
Tschirky Kurt
Kiinzli Andreas
Linder Marcel
Steiner Hanspeter
Stoob Hans

Meier Marco
Blatter Oliver
Sonderegger Alfred
Meierhofer Daniel
Koller Manfred
Rusch Adrian
Graf Alois
Scherrer Ruedi
Wenrnli Miiriel
Fassler Franz
Gremper Rolf
Jussel Andreas
Schuler Jakob
Wernli Markus
Hiittenmoser Paul
Raymann Hubert
Streule Bruno
Albertin Othmar
Kiinzler Ruedi
Eberle Robert
Breitenmoser Reto
Tongi Urs

Gitzen Stefan
Biihler Jakob
Keller Bruno
Riiegg Willi
Kuratli Ueli
Holenstein Walter
Jud Heinz

Jg.
1970 S
1962 V
1967 S
1955V
1971 S
1971 S
1988 E
1971 S
1962 V
1967 S
1948 SV
1959 vV
1973 S
1963 V
1954 vV
1964 S
1964 S
2001 E
1963 V
1973 S
1957 V
1962 V
1941 SV
1950 sV
1946 SV
1955V
1944 SV
1961V
1959 V
1946 SV
1951 SV
1966 S
1982 E
1958 V
1963 V
1967 S
1963 V
1956 V
1955V
1953 SV
1963 V

Sportgerit
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

KAR

KAR

Stgw 57-03

Verein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Gams SG Tell

Dietschwil SV

Neckertal Sport

Weesen SV
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag
Mosnang-Muhlriti Sport
Bronschhofen MSV
Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell
Alterswil-Egg MSV
Wittenbach SG
Gommiswald SV

Gonten Inf. SV

Neckertal Sport

Gams SG Tell
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Schlatt-Haslen BS
Eggerstanden SV
Dietschwil SV

Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell
Montlingen FSG
Eggerstanden SV
Ettenhausen MSV
Untereggen MSV
Neckertal Sport
Montlingen FSG
Wittenbach SG
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Eggerstanden SV
Walenstadt Stadt

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport
Niederurnen Stand
Dietschwil SV
Ettenhausen MSV
Bronschhofen MSV

Krinau MSV

Baretswil SG
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Nesslau SG

Tannen MSV
Ganterschwil MSV

11.09.2023, 19:37:19

Total

96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Teilnehmer

Christen Ernst
Wirth Charly
Habegger Fritz
Grob Ueli

Weber Andreas
Ulrich Peter
Schmucki Lara
Lettry Yanick
Oberholzer Johann
Bucher Hans
Bleiker Dominik
Eicher Hansruedi
Benz Ulrich

Brem Robert
Neuweiler Orlando
Eros Erika

Sutter Roman
Roth Ueli
Hammerli Josef
Mader Walter
Schitti Ruedi
Hagmann Erich
Bachmann Ramona
Rohrer Balz

Kiinzli Mirjam
Riigge Tim
Schweizer Bernhard
Blisser Max

Auer Oskar
Niedermann Bruno
Meier Meinrad
Hammerle Charles
Zeller Koni

Artho Martin
Thalmann Franz
Hug Kurt

Leisi Urs
Zimmermann Diana
Tresch Walter
Gahler Hansruedi
Rhyner Heinrich

Jg.
1950 SV
1959 V
1954 vV
1954 V
1969 S
1978 E
2002 E
1974 S
1955V
1947 SV
1991 E
1948 SV
1983 E
1961 V
1943 SV
1976 S
1965 S
1954 Vv
1972 S
1953 SV
1950 SV
1953 SV
1998 E
1963 V
1996 E
1968 S
1960 V
1953 SV
1951 sv
1953 SV
1952 SV
1942 SV
1969 S
1946 SV
1950 SV
1949 SV
1960 V
1978 E
1951 SV
1952 SV
1967 S

Sportgerit
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Verein

Orechbiel SV
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag
Neckertal Sport

Wildhaus MSV

Zuzwil SV

Wittenbach SG

Weesen SV

Gommiswald SV
Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG
Ettenhausen MSV
Ganterschwil MSV
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag
Schmerikon SV

Gahwil MSV

Ebnat-Kappel SV
Diepoldsau-Schmitter SV
Eggerstanden SV

Krinau MSV

Schmerikon SV
Ettenhausen MSV
Ettenhausen MSV
Oberrindal MSV

Weesen SV

Neckertal Sport
Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell
Schénenberg FSV
Neckertal Sport

Amden Schiitzen
Ettenhausen MSV
Niederglatt MSV

Libingen MSV

Wil SG Stadt
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Orechbiel SV

Krinau MSV

Krinau MSV
Schlatt-Haslen BS
Wittenbach SG

Bazenheid MSV

Krinau MSV

11.09.2023, 19:37:19

Total
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Teilnehmer

Kunz Max
Knechtle Daniel
Gubelmann Bruno
Leutenegger Daniel
Senn Emil
Riedener Gerhard
Fassler Albert
Linder Bruno
Rieser Bruno
Brennwald Erich
Hassig Franz
Ziblin Markus
Fehr Urs

Kuratli Ruedi
Stauffacher Hausi
Grob Jakob
Miiller Lukas
Manser Charly
Gmiir Rahel
Biichler Jakob
Mittelholzer Guido
Thalmann Kurt
Scheiwiller Pius
Breitenmoser Bruno
Thoma Rolf
Brugger Erwin
Duft Hans

Koster Martin
Aerne Urs

Jud Fredy

Rass Bruno
Wiesli Markus
Wild Johann
Seliner Josef
Tanner Marcel
Wild Remo

Danzl Markus
Wildhaber Stefan
Schoop Markus
Gebistorf Josef
Hobi Franz

Jg.
1955V
1971 S
1963 V
1960 V
1947 SV
1962 V
1947 SV
1964 S
1962 V
1953 SV
1958 V
1989 E
1954 V
1969 S
1957V
1948 SV
1950 SV
1961V
2000 E
1952 sV
1953 SV
1932 SV
1952 SV
1954 vV
1958 V
1944 sV
1950 SV
1968 S
1959 V
1949 SV
1956 V
1966 S
1953 SV
1957V
1986 E
1976 S
1993 E
1961V
1962 V
1951 SV
1963 V

Sportgerit
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Verein

Ettenhausen MSV
Schlatt-Haslen BS
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Bazenheid MSV

Tannen MSV

Untereggen MSV

Gonten Inf. SV
Alterswil-Egg MSV

Nollen MSV

Baretswil SG
Oberhelfenschwil FSG
Ganterschwil MSV
Baretswil SG

Nesslau SG

Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell
Uznach SV
Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG
Eggerstanden SV
Weesen SV
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Schlatt-Haslen BS

Wil SG Stadt

Niederglatt MSV
Dietschwil SV

Steinach SV

Wittenbach SG
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Bronschhofen MSV
Oberhelfenschwil FSG
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Eggerstanden SV
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Baretswil SG
Ebnat-Kappel SV
Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG
Ochsenweid SV
Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG
Niederuzwil SG
Ganterschwil MSV

11.09.2023, 19:37:19

Total
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Teilnehmer

Riiegg Kaspar
Oberholzer Ernst
Hubmann Albert
Schmid Sepp
Urech Thomas
Bommer Markus
Bommer Sonja
Streule Hans
Schweizer Armin
Moser Carlo
Stillhart Rainy
Kaufmann Benedikt
Fuchs Josef

Roth Ruth
Ruckstuhl Heinz
Brunner Christian
Moor Hanspeter
Riediker Turi
Ackermann Thomas
Werz Norbert
Lohrer Eugen

Neff Kurt

Messmer Konrad
Herzog Jakob
Zinsli Roger
Gadient Werner
Schneider Stefan
Camenisch Roman
Rhyner Monika
Nagel Martin
Frischknecht Walter
Miiller Jiirg
Muheim Robert
Hagmann Viktor
Kiinzli Hans
Tobler Markus
Marfurt Alois
Scherrer Rolf
Aeschlimann Edwin
Tschumper Konrad
Jolly Lucien

Jg.

1952 SV
1946 SV
1941 sv
1944 SV
1958 V
1961 V
1967 S
1953 SV
1963 V
1964 S
1963 V
1944 SV
1948 SV
1955V
1959 vV
1957 V
1942 SV
1939 SV
1993 E
1956 V
1947 SV
1939 SV
1943 SV
1959 V
1970 S
1955V
1971 S
1956 V
1961V
1962 V
1964 S
1959 vV
1968 S
1965 S
1942 SV
1956 V
1940 SV
1952 SV
1956 V
1950 SV
2001 E

Sportgerit
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR
KAR
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR
KAR
KAR
KAR
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR
Stgw 57-03
KAR
Stgw 57-03
KAR
KAR
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Verein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG
Baretswil SG

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV
Oberrindal MSV

Nollen MSV

Nollen MSV

Gonten Inf. SV

Nollen MSV

Neckertal Sport

Krinau MSV

Gommiswald SV

Gonten Inf. SV

Krinau MSV

Niederglatt MSV
Niederglatt MSV

Baretswil SG

Gommiswald SV
Krummbach-Hemberg Sport
Tannen MSV

Orechbiel SV

Gonten Inf. SV

Wil SG Stadt

Nollen MSV
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Krinau MSV

Wittenbach SG

Krinau MSV

Ganterschwil MSV
Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell
Orechbiel SV

Tannen MSV

Krinau MSV

Ganterschwil MSV
Schmerikon SV
Niederurnen Stand
Ebnat-Kappel SV
Ochsenweid SV
Krummbach-Hemberg Sport
Weesen SV

11.09.2023, 19:37:19

Total
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Teilnehmer
Eigenmann Peter
Jud Michael
Isenring Hans
Sutter Hans

Kiihne Hans

Wiesli Alois
Krassig Johnny
Strassmann Jasmin
Eugster Anton
Biihler Martin
Tschumper Niklaus
Wolfer Kurt

Huligli Hanspeter
Weber Felix

Gmiir Rita

Riiegg Beda
Kaufmann Fridolin
Windlin Martin

Jg.
1956 V
1991 E
1952 SV
1952 SV
1951 SV
1936 SV
1956 V
1994 E
1955V
1969 S
1982 E
1954 vV
1974 S
1938 SV
1965 S
1960 V
1946 SV
1969 S

Sportgerit
KAR

KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
KAR

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

Verein

Oberrindal MSV
Ganterschwil MSV
Ganterschwil MSV

Uli Rotach-Schwende SV
Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag
Buchs-Réfis SG
Ganterschwil MSV
Ochsenweid SV

Weesen SV
Krummbach-Hemberg Sport
Déagerlen SV
Oberhelfenschwil FSG
Alterswil-Egg MSV
Gommiswald SV
Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV
Uznach SV

Nollen MSV

11.09.2023, 19:37:19

Total
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
76
74
74
72
7
65
59
33
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